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Germany

5.1. General indicators

Note : No investment figures available for Cinema
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About Cinema Structure

GermanyGermany
Source : FFA, MMM / Hamburg aus Media Digest 2001

2001 until 30/06

2.003 1.978 1.934 1.880 1.865 1.822

31 59 84 114 142 144

1996 1997 1998 1999 2000 2001*

Number of traditional theaters Number of multiplexes
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About Cinema Structure

GermanyGermany
Source : FFA, MMM / Hamburg aus Media Digest 2001

2001 until 30/06

4.070
4.284

4.435
4.651 4.783 4.738

287 286 287 327 416

0

1996 1997 1998 1999 2000 2001*

Number of screens Number of films delivered 
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5.2. Audiences

GermanyGermany
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About Audiences

GermanyGermany
*Based on average week, target 14+

In millions
2001 until 30/06

132,9
143,1

148,9 149,0 152,2
160,0

1996 1997 1998 1999 2000 2001

Number of tickets sold - annual basis IN MILLIONS
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About Audiences

GermanyGermany
*Based on average week, target 14+

Univers:9.220.000
Available since 1997 - 2001 until 30/06

4,2%

4,1%

4,4%

4,5%

1997 1998 1999 2000 2001

Average yearly reach*
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About Audiences

GermanyGermany

17,5 17,5 17,5 17,5 17,5 17,5

1996 1997 1998 1999 2000 2001

Amount of advertising minutes allowed per film

*Based on average week, target 14+
2001 until 30/06
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5.3. Commercial Offer in 2001*

GermanyGermany
2001 until 30/06

Sales houses Owner Status
RMB Deutschland GmbH RMB Deutschland Part of an International Group

Werbe Weischer Werbe Weischer Local Network / Group


